12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
DuraLED LED:
Aluminum Boards
Wattage:
Array: 16.6w, System: 18.1w; (70w HID Equivalent)
Array: 25w, System: 27.2w; (70w HID Equivalent)
Driver:

See Page 4 for Projected Lumen Maintenance Table.
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: B3TQF1X16U5KLB10RBC
DuraLED Sculptor Round & Square Light Columns
Specifications and Features: L70
25°C
187,000
Hours
The DuraGuard B3TQ & B4TQ DuraLED 12-foot Sculptor Light Columns provide contemporary pedestrian lighting.
These fixtures are ideal for retail centers, schools and universities, public transit and airports, park
walkways, plazas, office buildings, and medical facilities.
DuraLED Sculptor Round & Square Light Columns
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
1X16=16w
1X25=25w
U=120-277V
Model WattageOptics Driver
U
B3TQ=DuraLED Sculptor Round Light Column
B4TQ=DuraLED Sculptor Square Light Column
C=Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Array Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Array Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Lens Color Height Base Cover Options
F=Wide Beam
Spread
(Leave Blank)=
12´ Standard Height
10=10´ Height
8=8´ Height
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
CCT
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Housing:
Extruded 12-foot Aluminum Housing with Die Cast
Mounting Base, Round Flat Head, and Sealed
Driver Compartment. Includes PBR1 or PBS1
Decorative Clamshell Base Cover with Stainless
Steel Hardware.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Black Powdercoat Finish Over